
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

13 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

15 16 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

JANUARY 2024 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

17 18 19 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

` 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

23 24 25 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Resit Examinations Period Note: Public Holidays *Subject to changes

Study Periods 3-5 Jan 2023 2-4 Jan 2024 The academic year 2022/2023 commences on 

Revision Week 19-21 June 2023 18-20 June 2024 Monday 24th July 2023 * 15 July 2023 His Majesty's The Sultan's Birthday

Examinations 26 June - 09 July 2023 (for Masters by CW) 24 June - 06 July 2024 (for Masters by CW) 19 July 2023 1st Day Muharam

Vacations Programme Exam Board Meeting The January semester 2022/2023 commences on 27 Sept 2023 Prophet Mohammad SAW Birthday

Orientation Week 10-11 Jan 2023 9-10 Jan 2024 Monday 8th January 2024  25  Dec 2023 Christmas

Public Holiday 22-24 May 2023 18&20 May 2024                                      * 1  Jan 2024 New Year's Day

Friday & Sunday 26-27 June 2023 24-25 June 2024 University Graduate Studies Committee Meeting                                     * 8  Feb 2024 Israk Wal-Mikraj

11 - 12 July 2023 10 - 11 July 2024 3 Oct 2022 (Mon) 6 Dec 2023 (Wed)                                     * 10 Feb 2024 Chinese New Year

02&04 Dec 2023 15 Dec 2022 (Thurs) 5 Feb 2024 (Mon) 24 Feb 2024 (to replace Friday 23 Feb 2024) National Day

Faculty Exam Board Meeting 6 Feb 2023 (Mon)) 5 June 2024 (Wed) 11 Mac 2024 1st Day of Ramadhan

14  & 16 Jan 2023 (Sat & Mon) 13  & 15 Jan 2024 (Sat & Mon) 8 Jun 2023 (Thurs) ` * 27 Mac 2024 Nuzul Al-Quran

29-30 May 2023 (Mon & Tues) 25&27 May 2024 (Sat&Mon) 2 Oct 2023 (Mon) * 10-13 Apr 2024 1st Day of Syawal

1 & 3 July 2023 (Sat & Mon) 1-2 July 2024 (Mon-Tues) University Research Committee Meeting * 01 June 2024 (to replace Friday 31 May 2024) RBAF Anniversary

17-18 July 2023 (Mon&Tues) 16-17 July 2024 (Tues-Wed) 15 Mac 2023 13 Mac 2024 17 June 2024 Hari Raya Adil-Adha

07&09 Dec 2023 (Thurs&Sat) 16 Aug 2023 ####### 08 July 2024 1st Day Muharam

University Examinations Board Meeting 8 Nov 2023                                  *15 July 2024 His Majesty's The Sultan's Birthday

21 Jan 2023 (Sat) 20 Jan 2024 (Sat)                                 *

6 June 2023 (Tues) 4 June 2024 (Tue) Board of Studies Meeting

8 July 2023 (Sat) 6 July 2024 (Sat) 8 Feb 2023 (Wed) 23 Jan 2024 (Tues)

22 July 2023 (Sat) 22 July 2024 (Mon) 3 Apr 2023 (Mon) 13 Feb 2024 (Tues)

14 Dec 2023 (Thurs) 10 Jun 2023 (Sat) 9 March 2024 (Sat)

1 Nov 2023 (wed) 8 June 2024 (Sat)

Senate Meeting

22 Feb 2023 (Wed) 19 Feb 2024 (Mon) University ExperiencePLUS Selection Board Meeting

15 Apr 2023 (Sat) 23 March 2024 (Sat) 28 June 2023 29 June 2024

17 Jun 2023 (Sat) 15 Jun 2024 (Sat) 23 Aug 2023 #######

13 July 2023 (Thurs) 13 July 2024 (Sat)

26 July 2023 (Wed) 27 July 2024 (Sat) University Admissions Committee Meeting

7 June 2023 (Wed) 6 June 2024 (Thurs) 

Prepared by: DRACD

MONTH / DAY

JULY 

Zulhijjah / Muharram 1445

AUGUST

ACADEMIC CALENDAR JULY 2023- JULY 2024

Muharram / Safar

SEPTEMBER

 Safar / Rabiulawal

OCTOBER

 Rabiulawal / Rabiulakhir

NOVEMBER

Rabiulakhir / Jamadilawal 

DECEMBER

 Jamadilawal  / Jamadilakhir

Jamadilakhir / Rejab

FEBRUARY

 Rejab / Syaaban

JUNE

Zulkaedah / Zulhijjah 1444

JULY

Zulhijjah 1444/ Muharram 1445

MARCH

  Syaaban / Ramadhan

APRIL

Ramadhan / Syawal

MAY

 Syawal / Zulkaedah  


